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TRAKTIONSBATTERI, AGM
EV serie

EV12-120-F12
Traktionsbatteri AGM

¢ AGM
« EV applikationer

Produktbeskrivning

TEKNISK DATA
Matt
Vikt
Langd
Bredd
Hojd
Egenskaper
Kapacitet C10
Urladdningsstrém max (5 s)
Internt motstand
Kapacitet C20
Spanning
Kapacitet C3

Kapacitet C5

Utférande

Poltyp

36,5 kg
407 mm
177 mm

225 mm

114 Ah
1200 A
4,5 mQ
120 Ah
12V
90 Ah

105 Ah

F12 = Invandig ganga M8
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